

PSGR Krishnammal College for Women



UGC-certified College of Excellence • Autonomous • Affiliated to Sharathiar University • Accredited with 'A' Grade by NAAC • ISO 9001.2015 Certified • Ranked 10th in NIRF2020 by MHRD

DRUG BUSTER EDUCATION COMMITTEE/ MONITORING COMMITTEE FOR CONTROL OF ALCOHOL AND TOBACCO

Minutes of Opening Meeting 2020-2021

Date of Meeting

: 09.12.2020

Venue

: Open Auditorium, PSGR Krishnammal College for Women

The following items were discussed:-

- To provide guidance on the harmful effects of drug usage with the support of NCC, NSS and Rotaract Club activities.
- To extend awareness programs on not only usage of drugs but also on being a bystander through online mode.
- To extend awareness programs on the impact of physical and mental immunity due to the usage of drugs using virtual facility.

Signature of the Chairman Dr .S Nirmala Principal

PRINCIPAL PSGR KRISHNAMMAL COLLEGE FOR WOMEN COIMBATORE - 641 004.

DRUG BUSTER EDUCATION COMMITTEE/ MONITORING COMMITTEE FOR CONTROL OF ALCOHOL AND TOBACCO

MEMBERS LIST

President

Dr. (Mrs.) N. Yesodha Devi, M.Com., Ph.D Secretary PSGR Krishnammal College for Women Coimbatore - 641004, Email: secretary@psgrkcw.ac.in

Vice President

Dr. (Mrs.) S. Nirmala, M.B.A., M.Phil., Ph.D Principal PSGR Krishnammal College for Women Coimbatore - 641004, Mobile: 9994566911, Email: principal@psgrkcw.ac.in

Executive Members

Mrs. S. Vasandha, M.Sc., M.Phil Dean Student Affairs

Dr. (Mrs.) M. Renuka Assistant Professor, Department of Tamil

Dr. (Mrs.) Sushil Mary Mathews

H.O.D., Department of English

Mrs. K. S. Paviyazhini, M.B.A., M.Sc. (App Psy.), M.Phil. Counseling Psychologist

N.X.

P. Ues & Heard Sinchel May Matheny



PSGR Krishnammal College for Women



12

DRUG BUSTER EDUCATION COMMITTEE/ MONITORING COMMITTEE FOR CONTROL OF ALCOHOL AND TOBACCO

Minutes of Closing Meeting 2020-2021

Date of Meeting

: 27.04.2021

Venue

: Open Auditorium, PSGR Krishnammal College for Women

The following items were discussed:-

- Information about the committee and objectives were communicated to the students during Class-Committee meetings by Head of the department and Attendance in charge.
- Motivational session on "You and Yourself" organized by Rotract Club of PSGRKCW

Signature of the Chairman Dr .S Nirmala Principal

DRUG BUSTER EDUCATION COMMITTEE/ MONITORING COMMITTEE FOR CONTROL OF ALCOHOL AND TOBACCO

MEMBERS LIST

President

Dr. (Mrs.) N. Yesodha Devi, M.Com., Ph.D Secretary PSGR Krishnammal College for Women Coimbatore - 641004, Email: secretary@psgrkcw.ac.in

Vice President

Dr. (Mrs.) S. Nirmala, M.B.A., M.Phil., Ph.D Principal PSGR Krishnammal College for Women Coimbatore - 641004, Mobile: 9994566911, Email: principal@psgrkcw.ac.in

Executive Members

Mrs. S. Vasandha, M.Sc., M.Phil Dean Student Affairs

Dr. (Mrs.) M. Renuka Assistant Professor, Department of Tamil

Dr. (Mrs.) Sushil Mary Mathews H.O.D., Department of English

Mrs. K. S. Paviyazhini, M.B.A., M.Sc. (App Psy.), M.Phil. Counseling Psychologist

S. Us_A

2021 closing

13

P. Us - A Heard Suche orkey Matheway